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Jlisuara 10 10 pokiB

m.KuiB 09 - 15 Bepecenn 2007 p.
CIIMCOK

3aiBJIEHUX TIDABIIB

BapaniBcbka Karepuna

Bo6ans Haranis MargiiBHa
Borocnasens Anna bopucisaa
Bpamoserbka Mapis PycnaniBaa
Bekcnep Mapuna CepriiBHa
Bracosa Haranis JImMutpieBHa
BonikoBa AnHa

T'e3 Mapuna

T'orone Biktopis Bacunisna
T'oponosa Anina

J3106a Bixropis CepriiBua
Jonnap AxHa

E€powenko Anina IOpiiBHa
Kosryn Anna OnekcanapiBHa
MenbHu4YeHKO €l1e3aBeTa
Hazaposa 'tonpnapa ['ennaniiBaa
Hinenpuyk AuHs

Osuapenko Harans CepriiBHa
OcMmanoBa €1i3aBera

OcmanoBa Cabina

Ilnockina Onena BomogumupieHa
Pynenko Kcenis

Cabiposa ExsBipa PycramiBra
Cgipina 'anna

Carocaps €xkaTepuHa

CrosHoBa Karepuna /ImutpiBHa
Vipsmenko AaHa BagumiBHa
®denopumina AHacracis €BreHiBHA
®piaman Osbra

Yepuyxa liana BnagucnasiBHa
Ilynsx [anna IropisHa

Sluerko Mapist MukosaiBHa

1998
06.03.1997
26.11.1997
30.01.1998
09.11.1997
11.08.1998
12.08.1997
12.03.1998
11.12.1998

15.05.1998

19.12.1998
17.09.1997
14.06.1997
24.09.1998
17.03.1997
27.02.1998
1998
29.12.1998
27.05.1997
27.05.1997
20.04.1997
06.02.1999
28.01.1997
28.01.1997
29.11.1997
28.07.1997
19.03.1997
29.04.1997
1998
12.08.1997
19.01.1998
12.01.1998

M. Kuis
M. YKropon
M. Kuis
M. Mukomais
M. Kuis
M. Oneca
m.Snra
M. Kuis

M. Kuis
M. XapKiB
M. XapkiB

. Kuis

. Kuis

. Kuis

M
M
M
M. €BnaTopis
M. CeBepoJOHEIbK
M. Kuis
M. Cynak
M.€Braropis
M.€BHaropis
M. Opneca
. Kuis
.Ogneca
. Kuis

M

M

M

M. Kuis

M. Mukomnais

M. JIbBiB

M. JIbBiB

M. Kuis

M. Kuis

M. bpoBapu
M. Kui



IOunaku 1o 10 pokiB

m.KuiB 09 - 15 Bepecenn 2007 p.
CIIMCOK

I'PDABIIB OCHOBHOI'0 TYDHIDV

1 Boupapenxo Isan CepriiioBud 28.11.1997 wm.Kuis

2 Bornapenko Makcum CeprifioBud 24.07.1998 wm.Kuis

3 Bakynenko Aptyp Onerosuu 27.12.1997 wm.Kuis

4 By Aptem Tyanosuu 28.02.1996 ™. Kuis

5 Byuan Onekcanap Oserosuy 25.08.1996 M. Snta

6 I'ynies Anan Bopucosuu 11.08.1997  m.Kuis

7 JHepentok Muxaiino BitamiiioBna 09.06.1997 M. XapxiB

8 Hynyn Irop 17.12.1998 ™. Kuis

9 3apivancekuit Jlaniin 01.01.1998 ™. Mukonais
10  3axapuenxo Bnamucnas Jleoninosuua 30.01.1997 wm.Kwuis

11  Kapnoseus Irop 06.03.1999 ™. Kuis

12 Kuzumenko ['eopriit OnexcannpoBuy 31.01.1997 wm.Kuis

13 Knoxk Jlenuc Bacunbosuu 26.05.1998 M. EBnatopis
14  KomncraariHoBcknii Bragucias 11.12.1998 wm. Kuis

15 Kpamapos Brnagucnas Onerosna 15.03.1997  wm. IBaHO-®paHKiBCBK
16  Kpusoii Irop Iroposuu 11.03.1997 wm. Xepcou

17  Jlo6ak Bnanucnas 05.10.1998 wm.CeBepomoHEIK
18  JloGyc IOpiii IOpitioBuu 26.07.1999 ™. Kiposorpan
19  Manumes Onexcanap Bonogumuposuy  18.02.1997 M. Anymra
20  Tnockina Cepriii BomoaumMuposua 20.04.1997 wm.Ogneca
21 Monarypcekuii Onexcanap Cepriviosny  23.08.1997 M. Cimdepomnons
22 Toronanbcwkuii JImutpo Aunpiiioay  02.10.1997  m. Kuis
23 Penkxin Muxura Osnerosud 28.07.1997  wm. loHeusK
24 Camapnak Oser 28.08.1998 wm.Anta
25  Cauko Bitaniii JMuTpoBuy 14.07.1997 wm.Kpemenuyr
26  Cepema Muxona B'saecnaBoBuy 13.01.1999 wm.Kuis
27  Cixopcekuii @inxinn KocTsHTuHOBAY 30.09.1999 ™. Kwuis
28  Cinseectpos Onexkcanap 08.05.1998 ™. Kuis
29  ®dinounenxo Bacumniii Pycnanosuy 22.03.1997 w™.Kuis
30  UYepnos Onekcanap Bikroposuu 24.06.1998 ™. Kuis
31  Yeuens Jleonin Jleoninosua 14.01.1997 wm.I3main
32  llapammuase dasun [aBuaoBag 20.01.1997 wm.Kwuis
33 nmxun Bonogumup €Brenosuy 28.05.1997 wm.Ogmeca
34  llep6aBiraniit Bonogumuposuu 24.03.1997 ™. Binuuus
35  Sx Omnekcanap Bamasuu 01.05.1997  wm.JIbBiB



